
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

31 

168 

12 

74 

97 

Name 

Fabrizio PANTELLA 

Valter BANDIERA 

TIberio ALBA 

Luca CARONI 

Paolo BALLINI 

Total points 

50 

44 

40 

34 

34 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Total Tm 

20:43.898 

21:13.060 

21:14.623 

21:23.779 

21:27.873 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

R1. Total Tm 

10:20.924 

10:36.793 

10:36.878 

10:43.351 

10:38.604 

R2. Total Tm 

10:22.974 

10:36.267 

10:37.745 

10:40.428 

10:49.269 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa rookies 

Magione 2,507 km 


